“SUPER SEMI”

Lots of space for your family. 3 good sized bedrooms,

living & dining combination, eat-in kitchen. Lower level

would make excellent rec. room. Freshly painted. Listed

at $139,000. Please call for more i'nfnrrnatiun.

MAH“.YN WQRRALL* Sales Hep

853 2086

1-888-833-1945
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LARGE BUNGAL W 5 ACHES

If you need large rooms this is the one for ymu

Features include spacious sunroom with sliders to

cedar deck and pool. Basement has walk-up to

yard. Two car garage. Mature pine trees Ilne the

drive. Call Pat* to view.

PAT AKERS* 5265 Rep.
853-2086

1-888-833-1945

CHARLESTON HOMES

ESTATE SUBDIVISIONS
Available in Glen Williams, Erin V|Ilage
Halton Hills, Blue Springs and Carlisle. Call
Jnhn for details. '

JﬁH“ BARTLETT* Sales Rep.

853-2086

1-888-833-1945

SPECTACULAFI ‘H’IEW OF THE LAKE $299 900

Approx. 2900 sg. ft. custom built 4 bedroom brick home in the Town of Acton.
Formal living room & dining room, main floor family room with stone woodburning
fireplace & walkout. Bright eat-in oak kitchen. Office/den; 4 spacious bedrooms.
Master with 5 pc. ensite. Finished basement with 3 pc. washroom & sauna. The
home features-hardwood, ‘ceramic floors, oak beams & wamse:r::mng French
doors, oak staircase, 4 washrooms, 3 walkouts, large foyer, central air, central
vac & heated inground poal. Please call Gord** to view.

GORD DAWE“ Assoc. Broker .

519-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

'COUNTRY DELIGHT AT A PRICE
YOU CAN AFFORD |

It's bigger than it looks. Loads bigger, new septic,

newer windows, newer roof, furnace, siding, well &
pump, huge oak kitchen & built-in area. Skylight,
etc. Nice walkout to enclosed deck. This house is
redone over, super rec. rm., two full washrooms.

JACK ZITMAN* safes Rep.

877-5211

_ ARTISTRY AND CHARM!I .

This quality 3 bedroom sits on a superb landscaped setting in Georgetown's
park district. Marble and granite fls. with inlaid patterns, Maple hardwood fis.
with inlaid dark hardwood kit. features granite counter tops, bakers counter
plus solarium overlooking pond and gardens, fam rm with gas frpl., terrace
doors to verandah porch, main fl mbr with. magnificent ensuite, charming
main f1.‘office, wk shop, basement insul & drywalled with r/i plumb, climate
controlled wine cellar, planned & built with aleganr:e Call Larry Barnstaple®

905- 874-3051 or 519-833-9578. - MAN-99

LAHRY EAHNSTAPLE“ Sales Hep

~ 877-5211

e

IMMACULATE HOME

Spacious, open concept home, less than 4 years old.
Main flr. family rm, & laundry rm. Fully fenced
backyard, spiral oak staircase ascending to 2nd floor
with large mst. bdrm , full ensuite and walk in closet.

'$219,900.

DAVE BRAIDA® salos Rep

853-2086

1-888-833-1945

BOARD & BATTEN CGUNTHY HOME
: $149,900 |

In the hamlet of Crewson's Corners lies this great starter

home. 3 bedrooms, enclosed front porch, recreation
room, cozy. New well 1998. Please Call Gord™*,

MICHELLE DAWE* Sales Rep.

519-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

FOUR BEDROOM
BBICK BUNGALOW

Two washrooms, updated kitchen, wmduws
etc. Finished rec room, mgruund pool,
separate hot tub. $199,000. For showings call
Mike* now!!! Don’t wait

MIKE ADAMS® saies Rep.

877-5211

RAVINE IN NORVAL

Charming 3 bedroom home with lots of character, on very
pretty and private lot 127 x 274 feet. Short walk to the credit
river. The home has been renovated with fresh hardwood floors,
bathroom redone in ceramics, recent wiring, hi-eff furnace,
upgraded vinyl windows, aluminum soffits, fascia and

eaves.This is a very unigue home in a great location. Call

Michael Baron* to view. $183,900. :

MICHAEL EAH@H* Sales Fifep

877-5211

E-mall: michael@castle.on.ca

DO YOU WANT A FARM IN HILLSBURGH?
Come see this beautiful 57+ acres of rolling land with bush
and stream. This older home features 7 bedrooms, 2
washrooms, and hardwood floors. 60’ x 60’ bank barn with
2 workshops. Call Renée Chabassol* 1-888-656-4348 or
Free recorded message 1-800-550-0059 Home Code
#6244.

RENEE CHABASSOL* saies rep

519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

| GREENBELT

MILLION DOLLAR VIEWS

From your back deck - ook to the left and you can see the
CN Tower - look to the right and you can see a farm - look
straight out at open fields and a park!l There's nothing
behind you but great views!! Sitting pretty on this premium
lot is a “Lakemount” home offering 2800 sq. ft. and over
$40,000 in upgrades. Perfect open concept floor plan for
entertaining or for the gmwmg family. $309, 900

WAH DESJARD’NS* Sales Fi'ep

877-5211
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